
CHAIR
Katie Lenns
Owner and Senior Event Producer
LennsFest Events
katie@lennsfestevents.com

SPONSORS
AGNYC Productions
Photography
www.agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Backbeat Entertainment -  
Sergio Gutierrez
Entertainment
www.backbeatent.com
Rob Herbert
rob@backbeatent.com

Banger’s Austin Lp
Venue
www.bangersaustin.com
Albert Gonzalez
events@bangersaustin.com

Charlie Murphy
Entertainment
www.charliemurphyband.com
charliemurphyband@gmail.com

Desert Door Distillery
Venue
www.desertdoor.com
Jessica Alderete
jessica@desertdoor.com

Flames Food Truck
Food Truck
Errol Goode
flamesjamgrill@gmail.com

Josh Klaus Music
Entertainment
www.joshklausmusic.com
joshuadklaus@gmail.com

Justin Langston
Entertainment
justinlangston.com
Management@justinlangston.com

SpotMyPhotos
Photography
www.spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Stay Put Brewing
Beer Brewery
www.stayputatx.com
Rich MacKay
rich@stayputatx.com

Vista Brewing
Brewpub
www.vistabrewingtx.com
Karen Kilough
karen@vistabrewingtx.com

catersource-tse.com  |  #CSTSE24

TASTE OF AUSTIN 
VENUE TOUR
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 12

CHAIR
Sean O’Neill
Owner and Mixologist
Crafter’s Cocktails
sean@crafterscocktails.com


